
Lecture Programme for F.Y.B.OTh & F.Y.B.PTh (Batch 2016-17) 
Timing of Lecture :    Tuesday, Thursday    :   11.40 am - 12.40 pm 
           Saturday                     :   09.40 am - 10.40 am 
Date   Day Time Topic Teacher 

29/12/16 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Lipid Metabolism Dr. Pooja Rai 
31/12/16 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Lipid Metabolism Dr. Pooja Rai 
03/01/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Lipid Metabolism Dr. Pooja Rai 
05/01/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Mineral Metabolism -   Ca,  P  Dr. Sharwari 

07/01/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Mineral Metabolism  - Iron Dr. Prajakta 
10/01/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Mineral Metabolism – Iodine, Zinc 

Selenium, Fluorine 
Dr. Sanjeeta 

12/01/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Mineral Metabolism – Magnesium  Dr. Sanjeeta 
14/01/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Mineral Metabolism – Na, K Dr. Shraddha 
                            16th to 21st January, 2017  - Core subject Terminal Exam 
                            23rd to 28th January, 2017 – Terminal Exam  (Physiology. Anatomy, 
Biochemistry  
31/01/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Protein Metabolism Dr. K. A. 

Dipnaik 
02/02/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Protein Metabolism Dr. K. A. 

Dipnaik 
04/02/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Protein Metabolism Dr. K. A. 

Dipnaik 
07/02/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Protein Metabolism Dr. K. A. 

Dipnaik 
09/02/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Protein Metabolism Dr. K. A. 

Dipnaik 
11/02/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Protein Metabolism Dr. K. A. 

Dipnaik 
14/02/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm LFT Dr. S. D. Mane 
16/02/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm RFT Dr. S. D. Mane 
18/02/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Hb  Chemistry and Metabolism Dr.K. N. Dave 
21/02/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Hb  Chemistry and Metabolism Dr.K. N. Dave 
23/02/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Starvation Dr. K.A. 

Dipnaik 
25/02/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Nutrition Dr. Pooja Rai 
28/02/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Nutrition Dr. Pooja Rai 
02/03/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Metabolism of Hormone Action Dr. Namrata 
04/03/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Muscle Contraction Dr. Shraddha 
07/03/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Muscle Contraction Dr. Shraddha 
09/03/17 Thursday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Muscle Contraction Dr. Shraddha 
11/03/17 Saturday 9.40 am to 10.40am Connective Tissue Dr. Sharwari 
14/03/17 Tuesday 11.40 am to 12.40pm Uric Acid Gout / diabetic / Cardiac 

Profile 
Dr. Prajakta 


